
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 0 0 3 7 3 8 2 5 3 6 0 0

Perla Davide (07/277) 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 5 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 3 1 1 2 3 8 0 0 3 8

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 3 2 1 2 0 0 2 4 3 2 3 8

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 1 2 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Marco (07/264) 3 0 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 0 3 3

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignetti Luca 07/179 11 26 2,36

Perla Davide 07/277 9 21 2,33

Ricci Luca 07/305 10 19 1,90

Massetto Stefano 07/302 12 18 1,50

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 4 8 2,00

Gerardi Marco 07/264 18 8 0,44

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 8 5 0,62

Barbapapà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 1 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 6 3 1

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 4 3 7 3 4

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 3 9 3 3 2 0 2 1 3 6 3 2

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 8 3 0

Falco Daniele (07/222) 3 8 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 1 3 0 0

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 13 23 1,77

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 14 21 1,50

Lanari Samantha 07/938 16 21 1,31

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 12 19 1,58

Falco Daniele 07/222 9 18 2,00

Lanari Roberta 07/802 6 9 1,50

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 2 3 1,50

Amour Bryan 07/1843 0 0 0,00

Rotarius Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Angelo Luca (07/1986) 1 3 3 5 2 4 3 8 2 6 3 7

Florio Luca (07/1827) 3 8 3 7 3 8 1 2 1 2 2 5

Sesano Andrea (07/1830) 3 8 0 0 3 7 2 4 3 5 3 8

Martorana Cristian (07/2060) 3 8 3 6 1 0 1 3 3 7 3 7

Gili Gioele (07/1826) 2 6 3 8 3 5 2 5 3 3 0 0

Melle  Cristian (07/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelo Luca 07/1986 14 33 2,36

Florio Luca 07/1827 13 32 2,46

Sesano Andrea 07/1830 14 32 2,29

Martorana Cristian 07/2060 14 31 2,21

Gili Gioele 07/1826 13 27 2,08

Melle  Cristian 07/562 4 9 2,25

I Bravi Da Milano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 3 1 3 5 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 3

Macchione Luisa Giovanna 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 3 2 3 4

Cossu Simona (07/246) 2 0 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 0 0

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 2 3 2

Spinello Daniele (07/1831) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 2 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0

Rotar Valentin Florinel (07/2152) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 14 17 1,21

Macchione Luisa 07/2004 12 9 0,75

Cossu Simona 07/246 12 8 0,67

Macchione Maria 07/1962 12 6 0,50

Spinello Daniele 07/1831 8 4 0,50

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 11 3 0,27

Rotar Valentin Florinel 07/2152 3 2 0,67


